
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
603 
609 
690 
669 
695 
681 
627 
691 
704 
696 
702 
641 
703 

687 
705 

Name 
Andreas Backman 
Kevin Ludi 
Jan Wuenschek 
Constantin Schoell 
Cosimo Francesco Durante
Joey Alders 
Kawase Tomokazu (M) 
Cristian Davies 
Guillaume Berteaux (M) 
Jamie Billings 
Karolis Vilkaitis 
Tamsin Germain (M) 
Andrejus Apockinas 

Xavier Pozzoli 
Jose Brito 

Nat. 
SWE 
CHE 
AUT 
AUT 
ITA 
NLD 
JPN 
ESP 
FRA 
GBR 
LTU 
GBR 
LTU 

FRA 
ECU 

Chassis 
Tonykart 
Kosmic 
DR 
BirelArt 
Apex-Wild Kar
Zanardi 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
BirelArt 
Tonykart 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 

Kosmic 
CRG 

Race Team 
Daems Racing 
Spirit Racing 
VPDR 
BirelART/KMS 
Piazza Musso Racing Team 
Schepers Racing Service 
Uniq Racing Team 
Binakart 
Sologne Sport Tech 
Screenvyn 
Vimota Karting Team 
DG Racing 
Vimota Karting Team 

Spirit Racing 
CRG SPA 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
9 

Best Tm 
49.323 
49.613 
49.688 
49.730 
49.739 
49.746 
49.747 
50.122 
50.234 
50.280 
50.447 
50.614 
50.866 

Diff 

0.290 
0.365 
0.407 
0.416 
0.423 
0.424 
0.799 
0.911 
0.957 
1.124 
1.291 
1.543 

Gap 

0.290 
0.075 
0.042 
0.009 
0.007 
0.001 
0.375 
0.112 
0.046 
0.167 
0.167 
0.252 

In Lap 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
7 
6 
4 
6 
9 

0 
0 

km/h 
95,031 
94,475 
94,333 
94,253 
94,236 
94,223 
94,221 
93,516 
93,307 
93,222 
92,913 
92,607 
92,148 

- 
- 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Rotax Int. Open Adria/Italy 
Rotax DD2 

Qualifying Practice Group D1 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 15:40:01 

Adria Raceway 1,302 Km 

23.10.2015 15:40 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:                                              Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


